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Hanse 508

Boat Type: Cruiser

OVERVIEW

The innovative new Hanse 508 is the perfect yacht for relaxed blue water sailing, with its progressive design and
one of the most thrilling performance levels of its class. With a fascinating interior and an exceptionally diverse range

of clever customisation options. The Hanse 508 lives up to the highest standards of flexibility, style and quality of life.
Let yourself be amazed by excellent luxury.

SPECIFICATIONS
Basic Information

Manufacturer:  Hanse Boat Type: Cruiser
Model: 508 Hull Material: Fiberglass
Year: 2019 Hull Type: Monohull

Category: Sall



Dimensions & Weight

Length:
LOA:
Beam:

Deadrise Aft:

Tank Capacities
Fuel Tank:

Fresh Water Tank:

Accommodations
Total Cabins: 4

Total Berths: -
Total Sleeps: -
Total Heads: -

Captains Cabin:  No

FEATURES

50.00 ft

51 ft - 15.54 meter

Draft - max:

Bridge Clearance:

15ft 7 in - 4.75 meter Dry Weight:
79 gallons - 1 tank(s) Holding Tank:
177 gallons - 1 tank(s)

Crew Cabins: -

Crew Berths: -

Crew Sleeps: -

Crew Heads: -

Smarter, more elegant and more comfortable than ever.

Sailing category

LOA

Hull length

LWL

Draft

7 ft1in-2.16 meter

72 ft 5in - 22.07 meter

30900 ft

A
A

1555 m
51 feet

1493 m
49 feet

13.54 m
44 5 feet

4.75m
15.7 feet

24m
1.98 m option

7.1 feet
6.6 feet option



Displacement

Ballast

Fresh Water

Fuel tank

Engine

Cabins

Mast length above WL

RIGS& SAILS

Total sail area

Rig |

RigJ

14.7t
15.1t option

32.408 Ib
33.29 Ib option

4.05t
443t
8.9391b
9.766 Ib

6301

6301

2801
2801

59 kw
80 hp

4
5 option

4
5 option

22.05m
72.4 feet

119gm
1.281 sq feet

191 m
62.8 feet

6.13m
20.1 feet



RigP

18.35m
60.2 feet
RigE
6.15m
20.2 feet
Genoa
Gennaker
200 gm
2.153 sq feet

The innovative new Hanse 508 is the perfect yacht for relaxed blue water sailing, with its progressive
design and one of the most thrilling performance levels of its class. With a fascinating interior and an
exceptionally diverse range of clever customisation options. The Hanse 508 lives up to the highest
standards of flexibility, style and quality of life. Let yourself be amazed by excellent luxury.
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